SEE MORE AT SORInc.com
Request Quote
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 1/10Form 1631 (09.18) ©SOR Inc.
SOR® pressure regulators are durable, high performing instruments that are
designed to provide reliable control of pressure in various stages of a flow system. From first cut,
high pressure regulation applications to low pressure regulation and air filtration applications,
SOR provides high quality instruments to control the process. All of the regulators in this catalog
offer customizable spring ranges to enhance the control of their output pressure. NACE compliant

1201HPR - B  060 -  T
 1201HPR  -                             -
How to Order
Below is the SOR quick select model number tree that provides you with all the options to configure
and order a product for your application. You must select a designator for each component.
 Example
 Model No.
*	For a T-handle bar adjustment method to replace the Allen Head, please include “T” accessory in model number or order
	 part number 1201-BHND for Brass or 1201-SHND for Stainless Steel.
2
Accessories4
T T-handle adjustment method
(matches regulator material)
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 5/10Form 1631 (09.18) ©SOR Inc.
Dimensions Dimensions shown are for reference only. Linear = mm/in.
ISO-9001
LENEXA, KS 66215  USA
913-888-2630
SORINC.COM
87.1
3.43
85.3
3.36
95.3
3.75
MAX
92.0
3.62
59.9
2.36
27.3
1.07
42.7
1.68
46.0
1.81
16.8
0.66
36.4
1.43
63.5
2.50
PRODUCT CERTIFICATION DRAWING
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE 1/16 IN
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LINEAR = MM
IN
DRAWN BY
L BROWN
CHECKED BY
M SMITH
ENGINEER APPROVAL
S BOAL
DATE
03-23-2018
THIS DRAWING IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF SOR.
NO USE WHATSOEVER OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
HEREON, NOR REPRODUCTION IN WHOLE OR PART MAY BE
MADE WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF SOR.
TITLE
DIM DWG HP REGULATOR
EO NUMBER:  5422
SCALE:  1.00
DO NOT SCALE PRINT
DRAWING NUMBER REV
0091770 1
SHEET   1   OF   1
DWG SIZE
B
MODEL # SALES ORDER # LINE ITEM # PURCHASE ORDER #
SALES PAGE
Model Name: 0091770.ASSEM\1.2\2018-FEB-02 13:33

1267AFR - 1   2 -  E
1267AFR  -                                   -
How to Order
Below is the SOR quick select model number tree that provides you with all the options to configure
and order a product for your application. You must select a designator for each component
 Example
 Model No.
supply valve open just enough to maintain the required equilibrium pressure. When high flow occurs,
a specially designed aspirator helps maintain downstream pressure and compensates for droop.
1267AFR
1200 Series
Pressure Regulators
Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 | 913-888-2630 | SORInc.com8/10 Form 1631 (09.18) ©SOR Inc.
1267AFR
1200 Series
Pressure Regulators
Flow Charts
Output
Pressure
	psig 	 bar
	 90	 6.2
	 80	 5.5
	 70	 4.8
	 60	 4.1
	 50	 3.5
	 40	 2.8
	 30	 2.1
	 20	 1.4
	 10	 .69
	 0	 0
 	 0	 5	 10	 15	 20	 25	 30	 35
 	 (0)	 (9)	 (17)	 (26)	 (34)	 (43)	 (51)	 (60)
	  FLOW, scfm (m3/h)
	 ¢	0-120 psig (0-8.3 BAR); 150 psig (10 BAR) supply
	 ¢	0-60 psig (0-4.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
	 ¢	0-30 psig (0-2.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
1267AFR-1 (1/4” NPT)
Output
Pressure
	psig 	 bar
	 90	 6.2
	 80	 5.5
	 70	 4.8
	 60	 4.1
	 50	 3.5
	 40	 2.8
	 30	 2.1
	 20	 1.4
	 10	 .69
	 0	 0
 	 0	 20	 40	 60	 80	 100	 120	 140	 160	 180	 200
 	 (0)	 (34)	 (68)	 (102)	 (136)	 (170)	 (204)	 (238)	 (272)	 (306)	 (340)
FLOW, scfm (m3/h)
	 ¢	0-120 psig (0-8.3 BAR); 150 psig (10 BAR) supply
	 ¢	0-60 psig (0-4.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
	 ¢	0-30 psig (0-2.1 BAR); 100 psig (6.9 BAR) supply
1267AFR-2 (1/2” NPT)
SORInc.com | 913-888-2630 | Registered Quality System to ISO 9001 9/10Form 1631 (09.18) ©SOR Inc.
Dimensions shown are for reference only. Linear = in./mm
DRAIN
VALVE
VALVE
BODY
ASSEMBLY
DRIPWELL
HOUSING
RANGE SPRING
SPRING GUIDE
ADJUST SCREW
ASSEMBLY
BONNET